MAYTONI

\

1-phase track light Maytoni Unity Onda white 230V 12W 780im 120° IP20

Product code 19952

Luminous flux

780lumens

Luminaire’s efficiency Im79 65Im/W

Warranty

Brand

Supply voltage
Output

Maximum output
Lens angle
Protection class
Height

Diameter

Casing colour
Casing material
Work environment
Operation temperature
Certificates

Energy class

© LED House 0OU, tel: (+372) 56 202 303
Kadaka street 3/3, Tallinn 10621, Estonia, info@ledhouse.ee

5 years
Maytoni
230V

12w

12w

120°

P20
80.0mm
85.0mm
white
aluminium
indoor use
-20 ~ 40°C
CE
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