

MAYTONI



1-phase track light Maytoni Unity Onda white 230V 12W 780lm 120° IP20

Product code 19952

The Onda luminaire embodies adaptability and versatility. Its sleek metal housing is available in white, classic black, or a sophisticated black and matte gold combination. Thanks to its adjustable swivel mechanism, the light can be directed precisely where it's needed. Onda offers a choice of wattages and color temperatures, including biodynamic models. With a wide 120° beam angle and a high color rendering index (CRI >90), it delivers comfortable, natural illumination that enhances any environment. Compatible with both DALI and Triac dimming systems, Onda is ready to integrate seamlessly into the smart homes of tomorrow - where comfort, control, and performance go hand in hand.

Luminous flux	780lumens
Luminaire's efficiency	65lm/W
lm79	
Warranty	5 years
Brand	Maytoni
Supply voltage	230V
Output	12W
Maximum output	12W
Lens angle	120°
Protection class	IP20
Height	80.0mm
Diameter	85.0mm
Casing colour	white
Casing material	aluminium
Work environment	indoor use
Operation temperature	-20 ~ 40°C
Certificates	CE
Manufacturer's homepage	maytoni.de/en/catalog/functional/track-systems/single-phase-track-systems/luminaires-single/tr007-1-12w3k-w-1/
Energy class	